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SMOKING HOT DEALS ON TM AND TM BATTERIES

M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP3.0  
Battery - 2PK (48-11-1837)

TM COMBO KITS

M18 FUEL™ Compact 
Impact Wrench and Grinder 
2-Tool Combo Kit (2991-22)

M18™ Compact 
Brushless 2-Tool 
Combo Kit (3693-22CX)

M18™ Cordless 
4-Tool Combo Kit 
(2696-24)

M18 FUEL™ 5-Tool 
Combo Kit (3697-25) 

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™ 
XC8.0 Battery (48-11-1881)

FREE
RECEIVEBUY 

THIS
TM BRUSHLESS KITS

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2"  
/ 5" Braking Grinder  
Paddle Switch, No-Lock  
- Tool Only (2880-20)

TM BUY MORE SAVE MORE

M18 FUEL™ 
SAWZALL® Recip 
Saw - Tool Only  
(2821-20)

VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

VALID 08-06-2025 - 09-30-2025

VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

$178 $178

VALID 08-27-2025 - 09-30-2025

TM BUY MORE SAVE MORE VALID 08-27-2025 - 09-30-2025

M12 FUEL™   
HACKZALL®  
Reciprocating Saw  
- Tool Only (2520-20)

M12 FUEL™ 
Oscillating  
Multi-Tool  
- Tool Only (2526-20)

M12 FUEL™  
Jig Saw  
- Tool Only 
(2545-20)

M12 FUEL™  

5-3/8" 
 Circular Saw  
- Tool Only (2521-20)

M18™ Cordless 
LITHIUM-ION 2-Tool 
Combo Kit (2697-22CT)

M18™ Compact 1/2" 
Hammer Drill/Driver 
Kit (2607-22CT)

M18™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver CP  
Kit (2656-22CT)

HOW TO REDEEM ELECTRONIC REBATES

SELECT A PROMOTION
GO TO 
MILWAUKEECANADAEBATES.CA/EN 2 COMPLETE & SUBMIT FORM31

PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

$328
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 
Battery - 2PK (48-11-1862)

$198
M18™ Dual Bay 
Simultaneous Super 
Charger (48-59-1815)

$278

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 
Battery (48-11-2450)

$98 $78 $68
M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP3.0 Battery  
(48-11-2430)

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP1.5 Battery  
- 2PK (48-11-2411)

$548 $328 $398$228

$998

$298 $298

$298$278 $378

$398

M18 FUEL™ 
Oscillating Multi-Tool  
- Tool Only (2836-20)

M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4" 
Circular Saw  
- Tool Only (2834-20)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring - Tool Only (2967-20)

$198 $198 $228 $248 $228
M12 FUEL™  
3" Compact  
Cut-Off Tool  
- Tool Only (2522-20)

M18 FUEL™  
5" Random Orbital 
Sander (2837-20)



KITS & BARE TOOLS

M18 FUEL™  
1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ 
Pin Detent Kit (2966-22)

M18 FUEL™  
1/2" Mid-Torque  
Impact Wrench w/ 
Friction Ring Kit (2962-22R)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Compact Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction 
Ring Kit (2855-22R)

M18 FUEL™ 3/4"  
High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction Ring 
w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit (2864-22R)

VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

USB Rechargeable Green 
Cross Line & Plumb  
Points Laser Kit (3522-21)

USB Rechargeable 
Green Cross Line 
Laser Kit (3521-21)

PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

$478

$598$648 $648

$348 $398

M18 FUEL™  
4-1/2"-6" Braking 
Grinder, Paddle  
Switch Kit (3670-22)

$728

M18 FUEL™ 
Compact Router 
- Tool Only (2723-20)

$248
M18 FUEL™  
6-1/2" Circular  
Saw - Tool Only 
(2833-20)

$248

M18 FUEL™  
1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench w/ 
Friction Ring Kit (2967-22)

$648

M18 FUEL™ 16" 
Chainsaw Kit  
(2727-21HD)

$528

M18™ HACKZALL® 
Recip Saw  
- Tool Only (2625-20)

$98

M18™ Orbital  
1/4" Sheet Sander  
- Tool Only (2649-20)

$628

$98

$98$98$98

M18™ TOP-OFF™  
175W Power 
Supply (2846-20)

M18™ ROVER™  
Flood Light  
(2361-20)

M18™ Cut Out  
Tool - Tool Only 
(2627-20)

M18 FUEL™  
1" SDS Plus  
Rotary Hammer   
- Tool Only (2912-20)

$248 $428 $378$428
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Compact Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction  
Ring - Tool Only (2855-20)

M18 FUEL™  
1/2" Router  
- Tool Only (2838-20)

M18 FUEL™  
HOLE HAWG®  
Right Angle Drill w/ QUIK-LOK™ 
- Tool Only (2808-20) 

M18™ Compact  
Heat Gun  
- Tool Only (2688-20)

$178$249

$78

$478

M18 FUEL™ PACKOUT™ 
2.5-Gallon Wet/Dry 
Vacuum - Tool Only (0970-20)

M18™ ROVER™  
Compact Folding  
Flood Light w/ USB 
Charging - Tool Only (2359-20)

M18 FUEL™ 
D-Handle Jig Saw 
- Tool Only (2737-20)

$248

M18 FUEL™ 10" 
Dual Bevel Sliding 
Compound Miter 
Saw- Tool Only (2734-20)

M18 FUEL™  
Deep Cut Band Saw  
- Tool Only (2929-20)

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP3.0 
Starter Kit (48-59-1835)

$148



INDUSTRIAL FOCUSED PROMOTIONS VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

HEAVY DUTY PROMOTIONS VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

M18 FUEL™ 5" Flathead 
Braking Grinder, Paddle 
Switch No-Lock  
- Tool Only (2886-20)

PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.

M12 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer 
Drill Driver & Impact 
Combo Kit (3497-22)

$278 $278$278

REDLITHIUM™  
USB Hard Hat 
Headlamp (2163-21)

$89

$198
M12 FUEL™ 16 Gauge 
Variable Speed Nibbler  
- Tool Only (2476-20)

M12™ Underbody 
Light - Tool Only 
(2126-20)

$78 $78

$198

$78
M12 FUEL™ 3/8" 
Cordless Ratchet  
- Tool Only (2457-20)

M12™ Rotary 
Tool - Tool Only 
(2460-20)

M12™ Multi-Tool   
- Tool Only  
|(2426-20)

M12™ HACKZALL® 
Recip Saw   
- Tool Only (2420-20)

$78

$298

$78 $98
M12™ ROVER™ Service 
& Repair Flood Light w/ 
USB Charging (2367-20)

M12 FUEL™  
Compact Band Saw  
- Tool Only (2529-20)

M12™ Compact 
Inflator - Tool Only 
(2475-20)

M12 FUEL™ 3/8" 
Stubby  Impact 
Wrench Kit (2562-21)

M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Right 
Angle Die Grinder  
- Tool Only (3485-20)

$428
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" 
Braking Grinder w/ ONE-KEY™ 
Paddle Switch, No Lock  
- Tool Only (2882-20)

$298

M18™ ROCKET™ 
Tower Light/Charger  
- Tool Only (2136-20)

$528
M18™  PACKOUT™  
Radio + Charger  
- Tool Only (2950-20)

$428

MX FUEL™  
ROCKET™ Dual 
Power Compact 
Tower Light Kit 
(MXF040-1XC)

$2,499
M18 FUEL™ 1" 
D-Handle High 
Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ ONE-KEY™ 
Kit (2868-22HD) 

$1,778
M18 FUEL™ 1" High 
Torque Impact 
Wrench Kit w/ 
ONE-KEY™ (2867-22) 

$1,378
M18 FUEL™ 
12-Gallon  
Dual-Battery  
Wet/Dry Vacuum 
Kit (0930-22HD)

$948
M4™ 1/4" Hex 
Screwdriver Kit 
(2101-22) 

$149

M18 FUEL™ 6-1/2" 
Plunge Track Saw  
- Tool Only (2831-20)

$478

M18™ Brushless 
7-1/4" Circular Saw 
- Tool Only (2631-20)

$228

M18 FUEL™ Variable Speed, 
Braking Die Grinder,  
Paddle Switch w/ ONE-KEY™ 
- Tool Only (2984-20)

$298

M18™ ROCKET™ Dual 
Power Tower Light  
- Tool Only (2131-20)

$268



VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

PACKOUT™  
Crate (48-22-8440)

$5998

PACKOUT™  
Dolly (48-22-8410)

$128

$5998

PACKOUT™ 
Compact 
Organizer (48-22-8435)

$4498

PACKOUT™  
10" Structured 
Tote (48-22-8311)

$248
PACKOUT™ 
15" Tool Bag 
(48-22-8321)

$7998

15PC SAWZALL® 

PACKOUT™ Blade  
Kit (49-22-5641)

$98

PACKOUT™ 

Cabinet  
(48-22-8445)

$198

Low-Profile 
Backpack 
(48-22-8202)

$128$398

32PC 3/8" Drive Ratchet  
& Socket Set w/ PACKOUT™ 
Low-Profile Compact 
Organizer - Metric (48-22-9482)

$129
28PC 3/8" Drive Ratchet  
& Socket Set w/ PACKOUT™ 
Low-Profile Compact 
Organizer - SAE (48-22-9481)

$129

PACKOUT™ 
Rolling Tool 
Chest  (48-22-8428)

$298

PACKOUT™ 
20" Tool Bag 
(48-22-8322)

$98
PACKOUT™ 
20" Tote 
(48-22-8320)

$158

$98

$148 $7998

 PROMOTIONS VALID 08-01-2025 - 10-31-2025

M18 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Hex Impact Driver 
Kit (2953-22) 

$428
M18 FUEL™  
4-1/2" / 5" Braking 
Grinder Paddle Switch, 
No-Lock Kit (2880-22)

$678

M18 FUEL™ 
Compact Band 
Saw Kit (2829-22)

$678
M18 FUEL™ 1-1/8" SDS Plus 
Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY™  
& HAMMERVAC™ Dedicated 
Dust Extractor Kit (2915-22DE)

$1,128 $628

$1,178

PACKOUT™ 
Large Wall 
Plate (48-22-8497)

112PC PACKOUT™  
First Aid Kit  
TYPE III (48-73-8430N)

92PC PACKOUT™  
First Aid Kit  
TYPE II (48-73-8435N)

PACKOUT™ 

Structured 
Backpack (48-22-8303)

100PC SHOCKWAVE  
Impact Duty™ Driver 
Bit PACKOUT™ Set  
(48-32-5156CA)

M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Reciprocating Saw  
- 2 Battery XC5.0 Kit (2821-22)

M18 FUEL™ 1/2" 
HTIW & 3/8" 
MTIW Automotive 
Combo Kit (3010-22) 

PROMOTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WHILE QUANTITIES LAST.


